
LORKA HELUX / CALGARY / PLUMITIF ISU 103
FR 3802938860 - N° 90232
BREEDER : GAEC DES BERGERONETTES
DAM : IBIZA / 3-304 / 9896Kg / 38,9 / 37,7

SOLIDS POWERFULL HEALTH GRAZING

PRODUCTION Milk Synthesis +46 224 daughter(s) - 211 Herd(s) - Rel. 95%

MILK PROT. (KG) FAT (KG) PROT. (%) FAT (%) DIGER
+892 +37 +42 +0.11 +0.09 -0.4

 
K-CAS B-CAS

BB A2A2

FUNCTIONAL CALV. EASE D. CALV. EASE CALF VIT D. CALF VIT.
95 95 94 95

MILCA : MIF / MTCP : MTF / MTETR :
NC

93
111

HEALTH -1.3

+0.8
-1

-1.1
-2

TYPE 83 104 daughter(s) - 100 Herd(s) - Reliability 81
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Slow Fast

Lively Quiet

Non improver Improver

Non improver Improver
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Loose Strong
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